The Snail Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Snail. The Snail website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 16:20 Lingfield |Tralee Hills 9.00 3.00 Win 1 14.40 69.69
Each Way 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Rydan 30.00 2.00 Win 3 4.80 55.29
Each Way 29th 15:35 Ascot De 33.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 50.49
Doncaster Bruyere
Each Way 29th 14:40 Newbury |William H 25.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 52.49
Bonney Cancelled
Each Way 29th 14:05 Newbury |Antony 20.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 52.49
Cancelled
Each Way 29th 14:45 Kelso Ebony Jewel 15.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 52.49
Each Way 29th 14:00 Lingfield |Verne Castle 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.50 54.49
Each Way 28th 15:50 Newbury |Do Your Job 13.50 1.00 Win 2 0.75 52.99
Each Way 28th 17:10 Shanghai City 36.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.24
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 15:50 Newbury |Do Your Job 13.50 1.00 Win 2 0.75 53.24
Each Way 28th 16:55 Newbury |Ontopoftheworl 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.49
d
Each Way 28th 14:20 Lingfield |Juanito Chico 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 53.49
Single 27th 14:30 Faramman 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.49
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 16:45 Gallipoli 8.00 2.00 Win 1 5.88 55.49
Newcastle
Single 27th 19:30 Fareeq 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 49.61
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 27th 16:00 Ludlow |Win My Wings 16.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 50.61
Single 26th 14:35 Tigray 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.61
Southwell
Each Way 26th 18:30 Kempton |Cigoli 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 53.61
Each Way 26th 20:30 Kempton [Onebaba 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 53.71
Each Way 26th 19:00 Kempton |Fortune And 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 54.71
Glory
Each Way 26th 19:00 Kempton |Silverturnstogol 12.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 52.91
d
Lucky 15 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 53.91
16:15 Catterick |JAgainn Dul 16.00 PU
Aghaidh
15:00 Lingfield |Noble Peace 5.40 3
14:45 Catterick |Canny Style 24.00 8
16:30 Lingfield |Trigger Happy 15.00 10
Lucky 15 24th 2.00 Loss -2.00 55.91
19:30 Mr Shady 12.00 3
\Wolverhampto
n
18:30 King Robert 17.00 4
\Wolverhampto
n
18:00 Secret Identity 15.00 5
\Wolverhampto
n
16:10 Telekinetic 8.80 4
Southwell
E/W Trixie 23rd 1.20 Loss -1.20 57.91
14:20 Fontwell |AIf \'n\' Dor 21.00 PU
15:10 Naas Fighter Allen 48.00 7
16:20 Fontwell |Invicta Lake 27.00 4
Single 22nd 17:30 Ten Chants 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.11
Chelmsford
City



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4387
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4387

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |One To Go 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 60.11
Each Way 21st 15:20 Exeter |Jully Les Buxy 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 59.71
Each Way 21st 17:45 Beatbybeatbyb 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 62.71
\Wolverhampto [eat
n
Each Way 21st 16:40 Warwick |The Bay Birch 18.50 1.00 Win 2 1.25 48.31
Each Way 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Hot Hot Hot 8.80 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 47.06
Each Way 20th 20:00 El Salvaje 9.00 1.00 Win 3 0.30 49.06
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 20th 15:41 Cave Top 9.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 48.76
Huntingdon
Each Way 19th 17:02 Brinkhill 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 49.76
Doncaster
Each Way 19th 17:10 Ludlow |Here\'s Herbie 16.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 50.76
Each Way 19th 15:15 Jury Duty 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 51.76
Punchestown
Each Way 19th 15:10 Kasbaan 24.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 52.76
Newcastle
Each Way 18th 16:35 King Golan 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 53.76
Musselburgh
Each Way 18th 19:30 Pageant 14.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 54.76
Southwell Master
Each Way 17th 20:00 Kempton |Qatar Queen 4.90 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55.76
Each Way 17th 19:00 Kempton |Barbelo 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 57.76
Each Way 16th 16:35 Navan |Flemenstorm 12.50 1.00 Win 4 0.58 58.76
Each Way 16th 13:50 Navan |Tiger Roll 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.18
Single 15th 13:50 Ascot Copperhead 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 59.18
Each Way 15th 16:10 Ascot Maypole Class 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 53.18
Each Way 15th 17:30 Deolali 8.40 2.00 Win 1 8.88 54.18
Newcastle
Each Way 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Critique 5.90 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 45.3
Each Way 14th 17:45 Earl Of 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.3
Southwell Bunnacurry
Each Way 14th 20:15 Caesonia 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 47.3
Southwell
Single 14th 17:10 Chiavari 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.7
Southwell
Each Way 13th 18:00 Jack Louie 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 45.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 13th 16:30 Leicester|Five Gold Bars 17.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 46.7
Each Way 13th 20:00 Da Vinci 17.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 46.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 13th 20:30 Kilbaha Lady 30.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 12th 17:30 Kempton |Lexington Flair 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 37.7
Each Way 12th 19:00 Kempton |Lethal Missile 8.20 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 39.7
Each Way 12th 19:30 Kempton |Monjeni 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 42.7
Each Way 12th 20:00 Kempton |Para Mio 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 45.7
Each Way 12th 20:30 Kempton |Kraka 8.40 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.7
Each Way 11th 13:35 Ask The Guru 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 50.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 11th 16:15 Contingency 14.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 51.7
Chelmsford Fee
City
Each Way 11th 19:50 Chosen World 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 53.7
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 16:00 Agusta Gold 14.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 52.3
Punchestown Cancelled
Each Way 10th 20:10 Qaaraat 7.00 3.00 Win 3 0.30 52.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 10th 19:10 Thawry 7.00 3.00 Win 3 0.30 52

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n

Each Way 8th 15:35 Newbury |Zanza 50.00 2.00 Win 6 8.80 51.7

Each Way 8th 15:35 Newbury |Harambe 33.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 42.9

Each Way 7th 16:35 Zayriyan 19.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.9
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 7th 16:35 Martin King 60.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 45.9
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 7th 15:40 Top Boy 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.9
Southwell

Each Way 6th 13:23 Adherence 15.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 46.9
Doncaster

Each Way 6th 15:15 Swissal 14.00 1.00 Win 1 7.80 47.9
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 16:00 Aquarius 10.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 40.1
Southwell

Single 5th 18:10 Tabaahy 4.70 2.00 Win 1 7.40 42.1
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 20:10 Dark Phoenix 8.20 1.00 Win 1 7.20 34.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 14:45 Ludlow |Oriental Cross 8.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.5

E/W Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 28.5
20:10 Dark Phoenix 8.20 1
\Wolverhampto
n
14:45 Ludlow |Oriental Cross 8.20 5

Each Way 3rd 18:30 Hot Hot Hot 14.50 5.00 Win 1 40.50 29.5
Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 20:30 Best Haaf 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 2nd 16:00 Minella Times 17.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -6
Leopardstown

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Taunton |Quite By 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5

Chance

Each Way 2nd 14:30 Moraosini 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3
Leopardstown

Lucky 15 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
15:00 Sandown|Bold Plan 10.00 PU
15:35 Sandown|Le Rocher 10.50 3
18:45 Kempton |The Pinto Kid 9.80 9
14:20 Lingfield |Visibility 7.00 4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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